M1A & Vintage Sniper Rifle Matches
October 21, 2018

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

Name

Al Lihou

Tom Foster

Kevin Tunney

Don Zubritsky

Carl Leisinger

Vince DAlessandro (M1)

Al Lihou
Chet Asher

Carl Leisinger
Michele Dalessandro

Tom Foster
Joe Burkel

Vince DAlessandro
Don Zubritsky

M1A
446-9 MW
443-6
442-4
434-9
430-3
380-0

Vintage Sniper
Individual
194-7

197-3

181-4
184-5

193-7
180-1

168-1
129-1

Team score
391-10

365-9

373-8

297-2

Vintage

XMwW
XMwW

Contempory
XMW
XMW









